
Berlin Melissa Graduate Social Work MBERLIN@wcupa.edu

Henderson Shenise Graduate Social Work SHenderson2@wcupa.edu

Johnson Kenneth Graduate Social Work KJOHNSON5@wcupa.edu

Marshall Jennifer Graduate Social Work JMarshall@wcupa.edu

Perez Biany Graduate Social Work BPerez@wcupa.edu

Serowsky Christine Graduate Social Work CSerowsky@wcupa.edu

Smith Layna Graduate Social Work LSmith3@wcupa.edu

Graduate Social Work Temporary Faculty
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